Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
228-467-6755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay Saint Louis
588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 15-007-01828
DATE 10/14/2024

TERMS Net 30

DATE ACTIVITY

09/09/2024 Engineer Technician
09/10/2024 Design Technician
09/11/2024 Engineer Technician
09/13/2024 Engineer Technician
09/16/2024 Engineer Technician
09/16/2024 Senior Project Manager
09/18/2024 Senior Project Manager
09/30/2024 Senior Project Manager
10/01/2024 Senior Project Manager
10/02/2024 Senior Project Manager
10/09/2024 Senior Project Manager
GIS

DESCRIPTION

troubleshoot CAD
survey with importing
follow-up with
Jeremy

admiral isles for
mapping

rezoning

rezoning

rezoning

zoning map

airport layer (for
Reso)

drainage projects
map, MDOT requests
map

reviewing
requirements for
MPO and how to give
access

drainage projects
map

map

BALANCE DUE

QTY
1:00

0:15

1:30
1:00
3:30
1:00
0:30

1:30

0:30

0:30

0:30

RATE
90.00

99.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
193.00
193.00

193.00

193.00

193.00

193.00

AMOUNT
90.00

24.75

135.00
90.00
315.00
193.00
96.50

289.50

96.50

96.50

96.50

$1,523.25



