## Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 228-467-6755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com



## **INVOICE**

**BILL TO** 

GIS

City of Bay Saint Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 **INVOICE #** 15-007-01828 **DATE** 10/14/2024

\$1,523.25

TERMS Net 30

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/09/2024	Engineer Technician	troubleshoot CAD survey with importing follow-up with Jeremy	1:00	90.00	90.00
09/10/2024	Design Technician	admiral isles for mapping	0:15	99.00	24.75
09/11/2024	Engineer Technician	rezoning	1:30	90.00	135.00
09/13/2024	Engineer Technician	rezoning	1:00	90.00	90.00
09/16/2024	Engineer Technician	rezoning	3:30	90.00	315.00
09/16/2024	Senior Project Manager	zoning map	1:00	193.00	193.00
09/18/2024	Senior Project Manager	airport layer (for Reso)	0:30	193.00	96.50
09/30/2024	Senior Project Manager	drainage projects map, MDOT requests map	1:30	193.00	289.50
10/01/2024	Senior Project Manager	reviewing requirements for MPO and how to give access	0:30	193.00	96.50
10/02/2024	Senior Project Manager	drainage projects map	0:30	193.00	96.50
10/09/2024	Senior Project Manager	map	0:30	193.00	96.50
*************		******************************	***********	************	

**BALANCE DUE**